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Student Name
ROHIT KUMAR
MANISHA

JYOTI

SUSHMA YADAV
JOGENDER SINGH
ROHIT KUMAR
MAMTA YADAV
MS. PRIYANKA
SANGITA

KANIKA

MANISHA

RITU

MAUSAM

MEENA

MUNISH

KAVITA

MONIKA

MADHU BALA
KANIKA MALHOTRA
JOG[ENDER SINGH
MAAN SINGH
ANJU

AVINASH YADAV
NISHA YADAV
VINAY KUMAR
RUKSHAR
DEEPIKA

MANOJ KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
ARSHA SANDHU
DIMPLE KAUR
JOYEETA BISWAS
DIVYA KHANEJA
SIMRANPREET KAUR
PRIYANKA KAR
SANCHAYITA DAS

Category
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
General
B.C. (B)
General
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Saraswati College of Education, Sehlang
Qualifying Name of Marks Obtained/ Total Marks
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [399/500],[1440/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [392/500],[387/500],[1871/2900]
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [373/500],[2015/2900]
[540/600],[428/500],[1760/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [347/500],[376/500],[1827/2800]
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [384/500],[1769/2900]
[333/500],[2266/3600],[1454/2150]
[333/600],[318/500],[318/500],[318/500],[919/1800],[919/1800],[919/1800]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [329/500],[318/500],[1379/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [437/900],[1630/2400]
[447/500],[2206/2900],[2041/2700]
[457/500],[2969/3450]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [380/500],[396/500],[1517/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [410/500],[413/500],[1585/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [417/500],[404/500],[1763/2900]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [390/600],[325/500],[698/1200]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [452/500],[438/500],[2046/2700],[1467/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Cehtral Board [443/600],[364/500],[937/1650],[937/1650],[937/1650],[1705/2100]
[326/500],[310/500],[691/1200]
[334/500],[2075/2900]
[356/500],[2027/3000]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [412/500],[383/500],[1914/2900]
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [410/500],[1795/2600]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [353/600],[367/500],[1429/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [343/500],[282/500],[1406/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [468/500],[607/900],[1756/2400],[1756/2400],[1756/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Cehtral Board [507/600],[1820/2490],[1820/2490],[1820/2490]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [485/500],[432/500],[1936/2900]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [410/500],[399/500],[1525/2400]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board
[Secondary/Eq [Rajasthan

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board
[Secondary/Eq [Central Board

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [561/700],[561/700],[561/700],[478/600],[478/600],[478/600],[1321/2000],[1321/20

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [355/500],[355/500],[355/500],[356/500],[356/500],[356/500],[1166/1600]
[Secondary/Eq [Cehtral ‘Board [340/500],[1130/1600],[1118/1600]

[358/500],[590/800]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [500/600],[500/600],[500/600],[435/500],[435/500],[435/500],[1027/1500]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] I [568/700],[568/700],[568/700],[376/500],[515/800],[515/800],[515/800],[1906/2400

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [432/600],[432/600],[432/600],[269/500],[1056/1600],[1714/2400]
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

MADHUMITA PAUL
SUBHRA AICH
LOKESH YADAV
BHAWANA

POOJA

MEENAKSHI
PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA
MUNNA KUMAR

MS RACHNA
HIMANSHI

SEEMA SHARMA
POOJA YADAV
PRIYA SINGHAL
BABLI

MAMTA KUMARI
KRITI KABRA
CAMELLIA MANDAL
SARABJEET KAUR
MOUMITA DEY
JAGRITEE KUMARI
SANJEEDA PERWEEN
AMANDEEP KAUR
NISHA JHA

DINA NAG

MANKESH CHAWLA
AMISHA

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

RENU KUMAR
ARUNDHUT
KHURSHIDA
NAVEENTA

VANDANA

KOMAL KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR SINHA
PRITI KUMARI
KHUSHBOO KUMAR
SUDIPTA DUTTA

NEHA KUMARI VERMA

General
General
General
SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
General
General
General
General
General
General

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board  [395/500],[1092/1600],[1092/1600],[1092/1600]

[Secondary/Eq [Ihdrah School [589/700],[412/600],[412/600],[412/600]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other],[ [492/600],[492/600],[492/600],[391/500],[391/500],[391/500],[710/1350]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryaha Board [464/500],[371/500],[1756/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [441/600],[441/600],[441/600],[381/500],[381/500],[381/500],[1320/2025],[1320/20
[Secondary/Eq [Central ‘Board [338/500],[1632/2400]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [434/600],[434/600],[434/600],[324/500],[324/500],[324/500],[475/900],[504/850]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [277/500],[277/500],[277/500],[239/500],[239/500],[239/500],[435/794]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [286/600],[286/600],[286/600],[265/500],[265/500],[265/500],[1073/1800],[1073/18
[Secondary/Eq [Central ‘Board [460/500],[1486/2200]

[Secondary/Eq [Cehtral Board [318/500],[299/500],[1329/2050]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [404/600],[404/600],[404/600],[360/500],[360/500],[360/500], [866/1350],[866/1350

[Secondary/Eq [Central ‘Board [391/600],[1369/2400]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [366/600],[366/600],[366/600],[324/500],[324/500],[324/500],[836/1350]
[Secondary/Eq [Natronal [332/500],[256/500],[256/500],[256/500],[424/800],[1599/2400]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [328/500],[328/500],[328/500],[289/400],[289/400],[289/400],[488/500]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [824/900],[824/900],[824/900],[476/600],[476/600],[476/600]
[Secondary/Eq [Jharkhahd [305/500],[306/500],[306/500],[306/500],[865/1500]

[Secortdary/Eq [Indrah School [377/500],[324/500],[324/500],[324/500],[1107/1600]

[Secondary/Eq [Bihar [334/500],[313/500],[926/1500]

[Secortdary/Eq [Jharkhahd [380/500],[288/500],[288/500],[288/500],[468/800]

[Secondary/Eq [Jharkhahd [344/500],[234/500],[234/500],[234/500],[472/800]

[Secortdary/Eq [Jharkhahd [446/700],[558/900],[558/900],[558/900],[493/800],[736/1100]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [324/600],[324/600],[324/600],[320/500],[320/500],[320/500],[404/800],[869/1600]
[Secondary/Eq [Central ‘Board [343/600],[1440/2400]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [371/500],[521/800]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [282/500],[500/800]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Bihar [291/700],[444/900],[503/1200],[572/900]

[Secorrdary/Eq [CerrtraI Board [194/500],[490/900],[680/1200]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Jharkhahd [292/500],[246/500],[246/500],[246/500],[442/800]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Haryaha Board [434/500],[389/500],[1974/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [383/500],[2312/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [339/500],[491/800]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Bihar [421/700],[422/600],[436/800]

[Secortdary/Eq [Jharkhahd [311/500],[336/500],[336/500],[336/500],[1457/2300]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [385/700],[385/700],[385/700],[449/800],[449/800],[449/800],[449/800],[1082/1600
[Secortdary/Eq [Indran ‘School [634/700],[362/500],[362/500],[362/500],[857/1500]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Brhar ) [322/700],[395/900],[490/800],[490/800],[490/800]



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

SUSHMA KUMARI
MONIKA
DRASHNA

MS. USHA YADAV
KANCHAN
SUMAN
KANCHAN
AAKASHDEEP
ANJU KUMARI
PRIYANKA

MS. NEETU
PRIYA

NEETU

PRAVESH KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR

HAMEEDA KHATOON

ASHISH RANJAN
NIDHI KUMARI
PRIYA SHARMA
SHALINI

NIKKI KUMARI
PREETY KUMARI

DIVYA BHARTI SINGH

BINISH SHOAIB
ATIN KUMAR DEY

General
B.C. (B)
General
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
General
SC

B.C. (B)
SC

B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
B.C. (B)
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

[Secondary/Eq [Bihar [492/900],[443/900],[465/800]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Haryarra Board [369/500],[287/500],[1334/2400]

[Secondary/Eq [Haryana Board [451/500],[427/500],[2286/3600]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [376/600],[376/600],[376/600],[378/500],[378/500],[378/500],[948/1350]
[Secondary/Eq [Haryana Board [325/500],[350/500],[1489/2400]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Haryarra Board [452/500],[393/500],[1657/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Haryana Board [441/600],[358/500],[4619/6000]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Haryarra Board [405/500],[365/500],[1542/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Haryana Board [468/500],[404/500],[1918/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [391/500],[1830/1900]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [381/600],[381/600],[381/600],[310/500],[310/500],[310/500],[874/1350],[874/1350
[Secorrdary/Eq [Cerrtral Board [437/500],[402/500],[1815/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [429/500],[2022/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [396/500],[1703/2900]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [312/500],[426/600]
[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [435/600] [435/600] [435/600] [519/900],[519/900],[519/900],[483/800],[3168/4800

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [358/500] [358/500],[358/500],[318/500],[318/500],[318/500],[900/1500],[1051/160
[Secorrdary/Eq [Jharkhand [379/600],[213/500],[213/500],[213/500],[650/1200]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [299/500],[1064/1600],[1172/1600]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Central Board [367/500],[368/500],[1685/2600],[1685/2600],[1685/2600]

[Secondary/Eq [Brhar [240/500],[306/500],[531/800]

[Secorrdary/Eq [Central Board [255/500],[1105/1600],[1153/1600]

[Secondary/Eq [Central Board [348/500],[1268/1600],[1873/2400]

[Secondary/Eq [Other] [Other] [ [434/700],[434/700],[434/700],[264/500],[264/500],[264/500], [683/1200], [683/1200

[Secondary/Eq [Jharkhand [259/500],[474/900],[474/900],[474/900]



